
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Thursday, March 01, 2018 160 Mike Boren 50$      Mike Boren Tom Everett Shane Ferris 3/5/2018
Friday, March 02, 2018 644 Michael Pollak 150$    Michael Pollak Stephen Krywy Ashley Krywy 3/5/2018

Saturday, March 03, 2018 852 Rashell Rock 50$      Charlene Cripps Brent Rexin Tammy Quinn 3/5/2018
Sunday, March 04, 2018 149 Marlene Rokicki 50$      Shawn Rembert Lynda Morris Pat Klix 3/5/2018
Monday, March 05, 2018 538 Mario Borbolla Jr 100$    Mary Ann Gorden Garrett Nagle Pat Klix 3/13/2018

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 404 Charles Allred 50$      Mike Brink Ashley Williams Aileen Hnidy 3/13/2018
Wednesday, March 07, 2018 243 Mickey Smith 50$      Shirley Kirk Dale Syer Ann Block 3/13/2018

Thursday, March 08, 2018 139 Eric Bright 50$      Gary Mills Joseph Ellui Pat Klix 3/13/2018
Friday, March 09, 2018 458 Cathy Burns 150$    Dave Burns Don & Pat Booterbaugh Vicki Ingham 3/13/2018

Saturday, March 10, 2018 399 Grace Martin 50$      Louise Martin Michael Busch Mark Martin 3/13/2018
Sunday, March 11, 2018 666 Sheri Castleman 50$      Colby Gill Vicki Ingham Vicki Ingham 3/13/2018
Monday, March 12, 2018 195 Aaron Clement 100$    Steve Greenawalt Shelley Zarick Pat Klix 3/19/2018

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 482 Sheri Williams 50$      Marcus Dickerson Alisa Hudgins Debra Dickerson 3/19/2018
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 528 Elizabeth Dziuba 50$      Mary Jo Opiela Sara Brewer Pat Klix 3/19/2018

Thursday, March 15, 2018 101 Elizabeth Helf 50$      Paul Stuart Jennifer Herington Marti Marshall 3/19/2018
Friday, March 16, 2018 162 Jim Hanovich 150$    Fred Daniels Mike Boren Shane Ferris 3/19/2018

Saturday, March 17, 2018 246 Deborah Opalewski 50$      Judy Sadler Donna Patrick Ann Block 3/19/2018
Sunday, March 18, 2018 256 Ying Wang 50$      Laura Collom Eddie Gucwa Aileen Hnidy 3/19/2018
Monday, March 19, 2018 035 Eric Mieczkowski 100$    Pam Pate Steven Cripps Pat Klix 3/26/2018

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 617 Stacey Littleton 50$      Sue Bales Kevin Stoops Aileen Hnidy 3/26/2018
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 513 Sue Szachta 50$      Ron Olthouse Jan Cepiga Libbi Fletcher 3/26/2018

Thursday, March 22, 2018 220 Michelle Giles 50$      Sandra Schultz Jeanette Zanley Libbi Fletcher 3/26/2018
Friday, March 23, 2018 695 Charles Riffle 150$    Robert Sadler Jr Timothy Doyle Pat Klix 3/26/2018

Saturday, March 24, 2018 189 Tom Baranski 50$      Tom DiPietro Garth Meyer Jessica Tyler 3/26/2018
Sunday, March 25, 2018 578 Carol Bunting 50$      Debra Purcell Debra Purcell Ann Block 3/26/2018
Monday, March 26, 2018 752 Dan Lawrence 100$    Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 4/2/2018

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 835 Scott Loy 50$      Michael Schanz Don Tippie Marti Marshall 4/2/2018
Wednesday, March 28, 2018 904 Mary Beers 50$      Toni Easton Robert Baker Libbi Fletcher 4/2/2018

Thursday, March 29, 2018 062 Marty West 50$      Robert Graber Kelly Martinelli Aileen Hnidy 4/2/2018
Friday, March 30, 2018 897 Robert Duman 150$    Zack Huffman Gary Nagle Pat Klix 4/2/2018

Saturday, March 31, 2018 685 Jackie Herbort 50$      Gerald Bennett Craig Morga Pat Klix 4/2/2018


